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
up, 1 bedroom/1 bath $1,840/month 
and up, 2 bedroom/2 bath $3,100/
month and up. Hardwood flooring, 
surveillance cameras, stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, laundry, dishwasher, gated 
parking. 2611 S. Portland St. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                             (6-26)

1 BEDROOM. Renovated 1 bed-
room/1 bath $1,665/month and up. 
Stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
parking. 1211 W. 28th Street. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                            (6-26)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Up-
graded Studios and 1 Bedroom Bunga-
low Apartments. Studio $1,450/month 
and up, 1 bedroom $1,750/month and 
up. Totally renovated, stove, frig, mi-
crowave, gated building, laundry, gran-
ite countertop, dishwasher. Tram stop 
in front of the building. 1147 W. 24th 
Street. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                          (6-26)

NEW CONSTRUCTION. 2 and 3 
bedroom. Totally upgraded units. Fur-
nished and unfurnished units. Live in 
the lap of luxury at 1248 W. Adams 
Blvd. All new amenities, spacious bed-
rooms, sundeck, gated parking, gated 
bldg, hardwood flooring. Includes cen-
tral A/C, balcony, view of downtown, 
and Hollywood Hills. It is a must see! 
2 bedroom starting at $3,900/month 
and up includes two parking (unfur-
nished), $4,295/month and up (fur-
nished renovated). 3 bedroom starting 
at $4,495/month and up. Fully fur-
nished renovated units available. Call 
us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                            (6-26)

STUDENTS, GRAD STUDENTS, 
FACULTY. 1 & 2 Bdrm Apts. Quiet, 
clean. 2701 Menlo Avenue.
(323) 292-1398.                                    (6-26)

LARGE ONE BEDROOM. $1,590/
month. Minutes from USC. Parking 
available. Stove, refrig. Move-in ready. 
Jen (818) 381-3628.                         (6-26)

STUDIO. Totally renovated units. 
Studio $1,550/month and up. Includes 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, balcony, 
laundry, parking. 2666 Ellendale Place. 
Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                           (6-26)

1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 1 bedroom 
$1,500/month and up, 2 bedroom 
$1,895/month and up. Hardwood 
flooring, stove, frig, microwave, A/C, 
gated parking, laundry. 1156 W. Expo-
sition Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330 
or Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                           (6-26)

STUDIO. Studio $1,325/month and 
up. Includes stove, frig, A/C, gas, 
laundry, hardwood flooring (selected 
units). 1137 W. 25th St. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                            (6-26)

1 BEDROOM. Beautiful bungalow 
style 1 bedroom/1 bath, one block from 
campus, lots of privacy, stove, frig, 
laundry, microwave, parking available. 
$1,295/month and up. 1189-1193 W. 
37th Drive. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                            (6-26)

BEAUTIFUL!  MUST SEE!
Pasadena. Near Metro station.
1 bdrm $1,675/month and up.

2 bdrm/1.5 bath $2,095/month.
Stove, refrig, A/C, onsite laundry, 

covered parking, no pets.
(626) 795-6302 (6-26)

30TH STREET COURT
Freshly painted, very clean 

2 Bdrms. Some utilities 
included, no pets, gated.

(213) 747-3522 (6-26)

STUDIO. Spacious totally renovated 
studios. Unfurnished at $1,565/mo. 
and up. Furnished at $,1695/mo. and 
up. Includes stove, frig, A/C, micro-
wave, laundry, dishwasher, gated park-
ing. Across from gate #6 at 1133 W. 
36th Place. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                          (6-26)

1 BEDROOM. Renovated units. 1 
bedroom/1 bath $1,595/month and 
up. Includes stove, frig, gated parking. 
1238 W. Adams and 2605 Orchard. 
Just blocks to campus. Call us at
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                         (6-26)

STUDIO, 1 AND 2 BEDROOM. 
Studio $1,325/mo. and up, 1 bedroom/1 
bath $1,580/mo. and up, 2 bedroom/1 
bath $2,150/mo. and up, 2 bedroom/2 
bath $2,295/mo. and up. Includes 
stove, frig, gated parking. 875 W. 23rd 
Street. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                          (6-26)

1 BEDROOM. Renovated 1 bed-
room/1 bath $1,650/month and up. In-
cludes stove, frig, microwave, laundry, 
parking. 2621 Magnolia Ave. Call us at 
(213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                            (6-26)

1 BEDROOM. 1 bedroom $1,750/mo. 
and up. Includes stove, frig, A/C, laun-
dry, gated parking. 1204 W. Adams 
Blvd. Call us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                          (6-26)

MARDI GRAS & 
MARDETTE

APARTMENTS
Pre-Leasing for Fall 2019

(6-26)

Bachelor (kitchenette) $1,400/month
Studio (full kitchen) $1,700/month

1+1 from $2,050/month
1+2 from $2,100/month
2+2 from $3,100/month

walk to campuS.
Some upgraded units include: 
stove, refrigerator, microwave, 

dishwasher, a/c.
pool, laundry, elevator

& cameras onsite.
Gated entry, bike rack &

intercom system for deliveries.  
FREE parking.

maintenance on site. 
water, trash & sewer paid.

720 west 27th Street &
2707 portland Street

E-mail:
mardigras@hpgmanagement.com

call: 213-747-5200
text: 323-896-9702

1103 W. 30th St. – ½ block W. of USC Village.
Large furnished 1 bdrm/1 bath apartments
starting @ $1,700/month ($850/person).

Renovated/Upgrades,
parking included based on availability.

Office:  (213) 747-2275
maryannaptsla@yahoo.com (6-26)

Pre-Leasing 
for

faLL 2019

BACHELOR. All renovated units. 
Bachelor $1,495/month and up. Sur-
veillance cameras, hardwood flooring, 
stove, frig, A/C, microwave, laundry, 
gated parking. 3036 S. Hoover St. Call 
us at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                            (6-26)

STUDIO AND 1 BEDROOM. Stu-
dio $1,350/month and up, 1 bedroom 
$1,695/month and up. Stove, frig, A/C, 
microwave, hardwood flooring, laun-
dry, parking. 2331 Portland St. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                            (6-26)

3 BEDROOM. Renovated homes. 3 
bedroom $2,695/month and up. Gran-
ite countertop, dishwasher, stove, frig, 
A/C, microwave, laundry, gated park-
ing. 1234 & 1287 W. 37th Place. Call us 
at (213) 765-3330 or
Leasing@FirstChoiceHousing.com
                                                            (6-26)

USC CLOSE
AVAILABLE NOW

Super clean 2.5 bdrm, $2,100/mo.
3 bdrm/2 bath, $2,500/mo.
Private rooms, $775/mo.

Parking, laundry, manager on site.
Text: (562) 715-6240 (6-26)

| see CLASSIFIEDS, page 7 |
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ACROSS

 1 Word found 
before and after 
“and,” in a phrase

 5 Unit for a 
YouTube video

 9 Object

14 Mr. : English :: 
___ : Persian

15 Novel on 
which the film 
“Clueless” is 
based

16 Picky ___

17 Matter for the 
Postal Inspection 
Service

19 “Is this really 
necessary?”

20 *Not formally 
worded

21 *Like the pitcher 
in a batting order, 
often

22 Ending with 
orange or lemon

23 Basis of some 
scholarships

25 Part of a Snickers 
bar

26 *Peacocks, but 
not peahens

28 Mork’s birthplace 
on “Mork & 
Mindy”

30 Stack

31 A, B, C, D and E, 
to nutritionists

35 Stop signal

36 What the answers 
to the starred 
clues are each 
anagrams of

39 When doubled, 
uncritically 
enthusiastic

40 Joined the Army, 
say

41 Sheik’s peer

43 Bask on the 
beach

44 *Wandered

48 Post-
championship 
celebration

50 Building by a 
barn

53 Dark loaf

54 *Like some 
foreign protests

55 *What keeps a 
part apart

57 Engraved stone 
marker

58 Pale-colored beer
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